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 21 21BAIRRADA L C  4115CN022128  0 0 0 0 03624 PORTUGAL  0

 22 0COVILHA  4115CN022131  22-1 0 23 03624 PORTUGAL  0

 54 54GUIMARAES  4115CN022134  0 0 0 0 03624 PORTUGAL  7

 52 54MAIA L C  4115CN022137 -2-3 0 0 13624 PORTUGAL  0

 22 22MATOSINHOS  4115CN022138  0 0 0 0 03624 PORTUGAL  7

 108 108BRAGA  4115CN030057  0 0 0 0 03624 PORTUGAL  0

 29 27VILA NOVA DE GAIA  4115CN032548  2-1 0 0 33624 PORTUGAL  1

 59 46VILA NOVA DE FAMALICAO  4115CN034316  13-2 0 0 153624 PORTUGAL  0

 119 122POVOA DE VARZIM  4115CN034317 -3-3 0 0 03624 PORTUGAL  0

 17 17ESPINHO  4115CN034318  0 0 0 0 03624 PORTUGAL  7

 37 37TROFA  4115CN034776  0 0 0 0 03624 PORTUGAL  7

 54 56AGUEDA  4115CN035613 -2-2 0 0 03624 PORTUGAL  1

 35 36VILA DO CONDE  4115CN035808 -1-1 0 0 03624 PORTUGAL  6

 30 30FAFE  4115CN036917  0 0 0 0 03624 PORTUGAL  1

 27 29SENHORA DA HORA  4115CN037081 -2-2 0 0 03624 PORTUGAL  3

 56 53BARCELOS  4115CN037366  3 0 0 0 33624 PORTUGAL  6

 16 16SANTA MARIA DA FEIRA  4115CN038342  0 0 0 0 03624 PORTUGAL  22

 14 14PACOS DE FERREIRA  4115CN038685  0 0 0 0 03624 PORTUGAL  2

 24 24VILA PRAIA DE ANCORA  4115CN038686  0 0 0 0 03624 PORTUGAL  8

 13 13OLIVEIRA DE AZEMEIS  4115CN042208  0 0 0 0 03624 PORTUGAL  2

 22 22S JOAO DA MADEIRA  4115CN043032  0-2 0 0 23624 PORTUGAL  2

 17 19VALE DE CAMBRA  4115CN044563 -2-2 0 0 03624 PORTUGAL  1

 24 31PORTO BOAVISTA  4115CN046072 -7-7 0 0 03624 PORTUGAL  6

 33 30BRAGANCA  4115CN046249  3 0 0 0 33624 PORTUGAL  1

 21 22PONTE DE LIMA  4115CN046858 -1-1 0 0 03624 PORTUGAL  2

 40 38ESPOSENDE  4115CN047490  2 0 0 0 23624 PORTUGAL  1

 30 32AVEIRO DE SANTA JOANA PRINCESA  4115CN048788 -2-3 0 0 13624 PORTUGAL  0

 28 23AROUCA  4115CN049455  5-1 0 0 63624 PORTUGAL  1

 19 20VAGOS  4115CN050292 -1-1 0 0 03624 PORTUGAL  2

 23 23ILHAVO  4115CN104111  0 0 0 0 03624 PORTUGAL  1

 32 23Matosinhos Lusofonia  4115CN124063  9-1 0 0 103624 PORTUGAL  0

 33 31Mirandela  4115CN134384  2 0 0 0 23624 PORTUGAL  0

 50 50Vizela  4115CN135312  0 0 0 0 03624 PORTUGAL  8

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  23  0  33  1,181 1,143  48  38 33
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